
Colleges, Universities, and Technical Schools in San Marcos and the Surrounding Areas 

San Marcos Website 
Austin Community College – Goodnight Campus http://www.austincc.edu/campuses/san-marcos-goodnight-center 

Austin Community College Truck Driving School    https://www.cdlcareernow.com/schools/austin-community-college 

College Prep Academy 
http://communityaction.com/our-services/adult-education/college-
prep-academy/ 

EMTS Training  http://www.emtsacademy.com/ 

Gary Job Corps   https://gary.jobcorps.gov/ 

Health Training Services (includes CNA, Phlebotomy, Medication Aide)  https://myhealthtrainingservices.com/ 

St. John’s Catholic Church ESL Program    https://sanmarcoscatholic.org/esl 

Texas State University http://www.txstate.edu/ 

Texas State University – Dental Assisting Certification (certificate 9-month program) 
http://www.txstate.edu/continuinged/CE-face-to-face/Dental-
Assistant.html 

Texas Fire Academy (Fire Fighter and EMS)  http://texasfireacademy.com/ 

Total Transformation Institute of Cosmetology     http://www.ttioc.com/ 

Austin Website 
Academy of Oriental Medicine at Austin https://aoma.edu/ 

Auguste Escoffier School of Culinary Arts-Austin https://www.escoffier.edu/ 

Austin Community College District http://www.austincc.edu/ 

Austin Graduate School of Theology http://austingrad.edu/ 

Austin Presbyterian Theological Seminary https://www.austinseminary.edu/ 

Avenue Five Institute https://www.avenuefive.com/ 
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AUSTIN (continued)  

Baldwin Beauty School - South Austin http://www.baldwinbeautyschools.com/schools/south-austin/ 

Capitol City Trade and Technical School https://www.texasconstructioncareers.com/capitol-city-trade-
technical-school/ 

Concordia University Texas http://www.concordia.edu/ 

CyberTex Institute of Technology http://cybertex.edu/ 

Episcopal Theological Seminary of the Southwest https://www.episcopalchurch.org/library/glossary/episcopal-
theological-seminary-southwest-etss 

Huston Tillotson University http://htu.edu/ 

Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts-Austin http://www.chefs.edu/locations/austin 

National American University-Austin http://www.national.edu/locations/campuses/austin/ 

National American University-Harold D. Buckingham Graduate School http://www.national.edu/austin-graduate-center-harold-d-
buckingham-graduate-center/ 

Paul Mitchell the School-Austin https://paulmitchell.edu/austin/ 

Saint Edward's University https://www.stedwards.edu/ 

South University-Austin https://www.southuniversity.edu/austin#lid-143 

Southern Careers Institute-Austin https://scitexas.edu/locations/austin/ 

Strayer University-Texas https://www.strayer.edu/campus-locations/texas/north-
austin?utm_source=local&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=GMB 

The Art Institute of Austin https://www.artinstitutes.edu/austin 

The College of Health Care Professions-Austin https://www.chcp.edu/degrees-certificates 

The Recording Conservatory of Austin https://www.trcoa.com/ 

The University of Texas at Austin https://www.utexas.edu/ 

Virginia College Austin https://www.vc.edu/locations/austin/ 
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Kyle Website 

Austin Community College – Hays Campus   http://www.austincc.edu/campuses/hays-campus 

New Braunfels Website 

Alamo Colleges – Central Texas Technology Center https://www.alamo.edu/cttc/ 

Seguin Beauty School New Braunfels http://seguinbeautyschool.net/ 

San Antonio Website 
Baptist University of the Americas http://www.bua.edu/en/home/ 

Galen College of Nursing San Antonio https://galencollege.edu/campuses/san-antonio/ 

Mims Classic Beauty College http://mimsclassic.com/ 

Northwest Vista College https://www.alamo.edu/nvc/ 

Oblate School of Theology https://ost.edu/ 

Our Lady of the Lake University San Antonio http://www.ollusa.edu/s/1190/hybrid/18/start-hybrid-ollu.aspx 

Palo Alto College https://www.alamo.edu/pac/ 

San Antonio College http://www.alamo.edu/sac/ 

Southwest School of Business and Technical Careers San Antonio http://sws.edu/ 

St. Philip’s College https://www.alamo.edu/spc/ 

St. Mary’s University https://www.stmarytx.edu/ 

Texas A&M University – San Antonio http://www.tamusa.edu/ 

The University of Texas at San Antonio https://www.utsa.edu/ 

The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio http://www.uthscsa.edu/ 
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SAN ANTONIO (continued)  

Trinity University https://new.trinity.edu/ 

University of the Incarnate Word www.uiw.edu/ 

Wayland Baptist University https://www.wbu.edu/ 

Seguin Website 

Central Texas Phlebotomy Institute   http://www.centraltexasphlebotomyinstitute.com/ 

Seguin Beauty School Seguin http://seguinbeautyschool.net/ 

Texas Lutheran University http://www.tlu.edu/ 
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